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70:

20:

80:
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100:

50:

60:
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Write the numbers:

Fifteen:

Forty-seven:

Fifty-five:

Sixty:

Thirteen:

Twenty-three:

Seventy-one:

Two: °

Seventeen:

One hundred:

Thirty:

Eighty:

Eighty-six:

Fourteen:

Twelve:



